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Riverdale Middle School Invitational

Riverdale High School

Muscoda, Wisconsin  - 4/25/2022

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 ellah jones                7 Wauzeka-Steuben          15.76   2  10
  2 Cayley Carter              8 Riverdale Mi             16.04   2   8
  3 Brielle Fishnick           7 Cassville/Po             16.05   5   6
  4 Addison Bedward            8 Riverdale Mi             16.10   2   5
  5 Bailee Bray                8 Fennimore                16.27   1   4
  6 Avi Cole                   8 Boscobel                 16.49   5   3
  7 Dayana Medina              6 Riverdale Mi             17.00   2   2
  8 Ella Hillebrand            8 River Valley             17.14   4   1
  9 Dezzirrae Edwards          6 Boscobel                 17.26   2
 10 Ava Jones                  8 Riverdale Mi             17.31   5
 11 Danica Pauls               8 Richland Center          17.37   2
 12 Chloe Fernandez            8 Boscobel                 17.39   3
 13 Aubrey Seep                8 Boscobel                 17.45   5
 14 Madi Cooley                8 Cassville/Po             17.55   5
 15 Alyssa Leitzke             8 River Valley             17.65   4
 16 Haley Schneider            7 Riverdale Mi             17.66   5
 17 Payton Sanders             6 Boscobel                 17.68   3
 18 Abigail Salisbury-Ewing    7 Richland Center          17.69   5
 19 hayley mitchell            6 Wauzeka-Steuben          17.77   1
 20 Clara Schnitzler           6 Fennimore                17.85   3
 21 Emerald Pospochal          8 Riverdale Mi             17.87   3
 22 McKenna Weiland            8 Riverdale Mi             17.88   4
 23 Violet Mitchell            7 Wauzeka-Steuben          18.02   4
 24 Gabriella Ortiz            8 Richland Center          18.16   3
 25 elyse sims                 6 Wauzeka-Steuben          18.24   2
 26 Joslyn Mahoney             6 River Valley             18.35   3
 27 Mallory McCullick          7 Wauzeka-Steuben          18.55   4
 28 Brielle Wellner            8 Boscobel                 18.58   4
 29 Sienna Deglow              7 Riverdale Mi             19.03   4
 30 Emily Schaefer             7 Cassville/Po             19.70   3
 31 Lilly Laeseke              7 Richland Center          23.14   2

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Kenley Straka              7 River Valley             32.54   1  10
  2 Gretjen Buchholz           8 Riverdale Mi             32.94   4   8
  3 Aubrey Williamson          8 Riverdale Mi             33.43   1   6
  4 Addison Bedward            8 Riverdale Mi             34.03   4   5
  5 Lily Barr                  8 Riverdale Mi             34.10   2   4
  6 Mari Medina                8 Riverdale Mi             34.16   4   3
  7 Annabelle Schlom           7 Richland Center          34.21   2   2
  8 Grace Laufenberg           8 Cassville/Po             35.06   4   1
  9 Kira Gratz                 7 Fennimore                35.22   2
 10 Avery Updike               7 Boscobel                 35.85   2
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....Girls 200 Meter Dash

 11 Hannah Dilley              6 Boscobel                 36.11   1
 12 Aubrey Seep                8 Boscobel                 37.04   2
 13 Kloe Sedbrook              7 Cassville/Po             37.86   3
 14 Sophia Ellenson            7 Riverdale Mi             38.15   3
 15 Jocelyn Adrian             7 Cassville/Po             38.48   4
 16 elyse sims                 6 Wauzeka-Steuben          38.75   2
 17 hayley mitchell            6 Wauzeka-Steuben          38.83   2
 18 Caitlin Dorsey             8 Fennimore                38.92   3
 19 Autumn Churchill           6 Cassville/Po             39.16   4
 20 Elizabeth Wiertzema        8 Richland Center          39.99   4
 21 Caydee Chappell            6 Boscobel                 40.25   1
 22 Kailin Scott               7 River Valley             41.12   2
 23 Marlianne Hagmann          6 River Valley             43.63   3

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Kylee Mumm                 8 Fennimore              1:12.53   4  10
  2 Olivia Miess               8 Riverdale Mi           1:14.42   3   8
  3 Manhattyn Udelhofen        8 Cassville/Po           1:16.28   3   6
  4 Emma McGraw                8 Riverdale Mi           1:16.54   2   5
  5 Leah Peralta               8 Wauzeka-Steuben        1:22.45   4   4
  6 Makayla Karnoop            6 Boscobel               1:23.42   4   3
  7 Aubrey Williamson          8 Riverdale Mi           1:24.03   3   2
  8 Maddy Schambow             6 Boscobel               1:24.19   2   1
  9 Brynlee Benoy              7 Wauzeka-Steuben        1:25.04   1
 10 Miley Coniber              7 Fennimore              1:27.51   4
 11 Moriah O'Bday              7 Richland Center        1:27.76   3
 12 Trinity Boebel             6 Fennimore              1:30.52   2
 13 Willow Buss                7 Cassville/Po           1:31.01   4
 14 Braelynn Tafs              6 River Valley           1:31.24   2
 15 Callie Iverson             7 River Valley           1:33.60   4
 16 Myah Bensen                7 Cassville/Po           1:34.19   2
 17 Makennah Wanless           6 Boscobel               1:40.87   1
 18 Sierra Turner              7 Richland Center        1:44.60   2

Girls 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Kylee Mumm                 8 Fennimore              2:43.04   2  10
  2 Mollie Maes                6 River Valley           2:57.99   1   8
  3 Brooke Williamson          8 Riverdale Mi           3:01.90   1   6
  4 Melanie Williamson         7 Riverdale Mi           3:03.63   1   5
  5 Payton Sanders             6 Boscobel               3:06.09   1   4
  6 Grace Fretz                8 Richland Center        3:08.40   2   3
  7 Kate Kenney                6 Fennimore              3:13.87   1   2
  8 Tatum Miller               6 Boscobel               3:24.68   1   1
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  9 Emma Udelhoven             8 Wauzeka-Steuben        3:26.49   1
 10 Natalie McElwee            6 River Valley           3:35.73   2
 11 Leticia Bonilla            7 Fennimore              3:43.29   2
 12 Maddy Schambow             6 Boscobel               3:50.68   2
 13 Ava Roth                   7 Wauzeka-Steuben        4:00.59   2
 14 Caitlin Springer           8 River Valley           4:04.75   2
 15 Tatum Brudos               7 Wauzeka-Steuben        4:09.78   2

Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Brielle Grant              7 River Valley           6:32.54   10
  2 Mallory Miess              8 Riverdale Mi           6:37.88    8
  3 Brooke Williamson          8 Riverdale Mi           6:38.00    6
  4 Natalie Horsefall          7 Fennimore              6:49.85    5
  5 Melanie Williamson         7 Riverdale Mi           6:50.76    4
  6 Ella Stadler               7 Richland Center        7:03.98    3
  7 Avery Updike               7 Boscobel               7:10.30    2
  8 Rachel Waterfall           7 Richland Center        7:15.33    1
  9 Keira Kartman              7 Fennimore              7:16.41
 10 Leticia Bonilla            7 Fennimore              8:08.41
 11 Ava Roth                   7 Wauzeka-Steuben        8:11.66
 12 Emma Uppena                6 Cassville/Po           8:51.41
 13 Cambell Fitzgerald         7 Boscobel               8:54.24
 14 Caitlin Springer           8 River Valley           9:14.84
 15 Brenna Brotzman            7 River Valley          10:42.50

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Gretjen Buchholz           8 Riverdale Mi             17.88   3  10
  2 Madi Kinnett               8 Boscobel                 20.58   3   8
  3 Brooklyn White             6 River Valley             20.65   1   6
  4 Cambell Fitzgerald         7 Boscobel                 21.13   2   5
  5 Montana Joles              7 River Valley             21.79   1   4
  6 Iris Adams                 8 Cassville/Po             21.93   3   3
  7 Manhattyn Udelhofen        8 Cassville/Po             21.97   1   2
  8 Lily Barr                  8 Riverdale Mi             22.16   3   1
  9 Heidi Hegland              8 River Valley             22.72   3
 10 Mallori Oyen               8 Fennimore                22.96   2
 11 Kate Kenney                6 Fennimore                23.11   3
 12 Harmony Reynolds           6 Cassville/Po             23.30   2
 13 Jenna Parish               8 Fennimore                23.64   2
 14 Melanie Williamson         7 Riverdale Mi             24.09   2
 15 Autumn Churchill           6 Cassville/Po             24.88   2
 16 Luz Hernandez              7 Cassville/Po             25.48   2
 17 Jocelyn Childs             6 Boscobel                 25.93   3
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....Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

 18 Hannah Dilley              6 Boscobel                 27.59   3

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Fennimore                                             57.17   2  10
     1) Rhiannon Nelson-Hahn 8          2) Peyton Lendosky 8
     3) Brooklyn Ritchie 7              4) Kaylie Czaplewski 7
  2 Riverdale Middle School                             1:01.27   2   8
     1) Addison Bedward 8               2) Allie Goplin 8
     3) Cayley Carter 8                 4) Mari Medina 8
  3 River Valley                                        1:02.19   1   6
     1) Kenley Straka 7                 2) Kyllie Smith 7
     3) Heidi Hegland 8                 4) Brielle Grant 7
  4 Fennimore  'B'                                     x1:02.62   2
     1) Addison Meckley 7               2) Brylie Zink 7
     3) Katie Nelson 7                  4) Malorie French 7
  5 Cassville/Potosi Middle School                      1:03.72   1   5
     1) Grace Laufenberg 8              2) Iris Adams 8
     3) Jocelyn Adrian 7                4) Brielle Fishnick 7
  6 River Valley  'B'                                  x1:04.00   1
     1) Kalia Blakely 6                 2) Isabella DeVinney 6
     3) Brooklyn White 6                4) Natalie McElwee 6
  7 Wauzeka-Steuben                                     1:04.42   1   4
     1) Violet Mitchell 7               2) Mallory McCullick 7
     3) Emma Udelhoven 8                4) ellah jones 7
  8 Richland Center                                     1:06.93   2   3
     1) Gabriella Ortiz 8               2) Rachel Waterfall 7
     3) Ella Stadler 7                  4) Grace Fretz 8
  9 Boscobel  'B'                                       1:07.04   2   2
     1) Hannah Dilley 6                 2) Kira Kinney 6
     3) Jocelyn Childs 6                4) Tatum Miller 6
 10 Riverdale Middle School B  'B'                      1:08.32   1   1
     1) Emma Horton 6                   2) Dayana Medina 6
     3) Elsie Olson 6                   4) Shyanna Doyle 7
 11 Richland Center  'B'                               x1:09.10   2
     1) Danica Pauls 8                  2) Moriah O'Bday 7
     3) Abigail Salisbury-Ewing 7       4) Annabelle Schlom 7
 12 Cassville/Potosi Middle School  'B'                x1:09.27   1
     1) Emily Schaefer 7                2) Kloe Sedbrook 7
     3) Emma Uppena 6                   4) Luz Hernandez 7
 13 Riverdale Middle School B                          x1:09.55   1
     1) Sienna Deglow 7                 2) Haley Schneider 7
     3) Sophia Ellenson 7               4) Kaitlyn Miess 6
 14 Wauzeka-Steuben  'B'                               x1:10.48   2
     1) Leah Peralta 8                  2) hayley mitchell 6
     3) Tatum Brudos 7                  4) elyse sims 6
 15 Boscobel                                           x1:10.78   2
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....Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

     1) Brielle Wellner 8               2) Dezzirrae Edwards 6
     3) Caydee Chappell 6               4) Makennah Wanless 6

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Riverdale Middle School                             2:08.71   2  10
     1) Gretjen Buchholz 8              2) Emma McGraw 8
     3) Aubrey Williamson 8             4) Morgan Wiitanen 8
  2 Riverdale Middle School  'B'                       x2:14.19   2
     1) Ava Jones 8                     2) Allie Goplin 8
     3) Eliane Olson 8                  4) Lily Barr 8
  3 Wauzeka-Steuben                                     2:20.24   1   8
     1) Leah Peralta 8                  2) Tatum Brudos 7
     3) Violet Mitchell 7               4) Brynlee Benoy 7
  4 River Valley                                        2:21.55   1   6
     1) McKenna Histed 8                2) Ella Donald 8
     3) Montana Joles 7                 4) Mary Marck 8
  5 Riverdale Middle School B  'B'                      2:22.38   1   5
     1) Dayana Medina 6                 2) Emma Horton 6
     3) Elsie Olson 6                   4) Shyanna Doyle 7
  6 Cassville/Potosi Middle School                      2:26.41   2   4
     1) Luz Hernandez 7                 2) Willow Buss 7
     3) Autumn Churchill 6              4) Madi Cooley 8
  7 Riverdale Middle School B                          x2:27.65   2
     1) Sienna Deglow 7                 2) Sophia Ellenson 7
     3) Haley Schneider 7               4) Kaitlyn Miess 6
  8 Boscobel                                            2:27.83   2   3
     1) Chloe Fernandez 8               2) Avi Cole 8
     3) Aubrey Seep 8                   4) Brielle Wellner 8
  9 Fennimore                                           2:28.56   2   2
     1) Ellen Meyer 6                   2) Ava Winkers 6
     3) Lola Hahn 6                     4) Eden Fry 6
 10 River Valley  'B'                                  x2:35.02   1
     1) Abby Johnson-Knapp 6            2) Callie Iverson 7
     3) Joslyn Mahoney 6                4) Braelynn Tafs 6
 11 Fennimore  'B'                                     x2:35.62   2
     1) Linsey Conley 6                 2) Iralynn Bruegmann 6
     3) Payton Reynolds 6               4) Caitlin Dorsey 8
 12 Richland Center                                     2:44.06   2   1
     1) Breah Eggleston 7               2) Lilly Laeseke 7
     3) Sierra Turner 7                 4) Danica Pauls 8

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Riverdale Middle School                             5:10.31   10
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....Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

     1) Morgan Wiitanen 8               2) Brooke Williamson 8
     3) Olivia Miess 8                  4) Mallory Miess 8
  2 Fennimore                                           5:22.63    8
     1) Rhiannon Nelson-Hahn 8          2) Mallori Oyen 8
     3) Addison Meckley 7               4) Natalie Horsefall 7
  3 Cassville/Potosi Middle School                      5:39.20    6
     1) Emily Schaefer 7                2) Harmony Reynolds 6
     3) Kloe Sedbrook 7                 4) Manhattyn Udelhofen 8
  4 Richland Center                                     5:51.61    5
     1) Ella Stadler 7                  2) Rachel Waterfall 7
     3) Annabelle Schlom 7              4) Grace Fretz 8
  5 River Valley  'B'                                   5:59.12    4
     1) Ella Hillebrand 8               2) McKenna Histed 8
     3) Alyssa Leitzke 8                4) Ella Donald 8
  6 Fennimore  'B'                                     x6:35.58
     1) Monica Goodman 6                2) Kylie Landon 6
     3) Trinity Boebel 6                4) Madyson Varela 6

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Gretjen Buchholz           8 Riverdale Mi           4-08.00   10
  2 Brylie Zink                7 Fennimore             J4-02.00    8
  3 Danica Pauls               8 Richland Center       J4-02.00    6
  4 Grace Fretz                8 Richland Center       J4-02.00    5
  5 Morgan Wiitanen            8 Riverdale Mi          J4-02.00    4
  6 Kate Kenney                6 Fennimore             J4-00.00    3
  7 Heidi Hegland              8 River Valley          J4-00.00    2
  8 Payton Sanders             6 Boscobel               3-10.00    1
  9 Elizabeth Wiertzema        8 Richland Center        3-08.00
  9 Brooklyn White             6 River Valley           3-08.00
  9 ellah jones                7 Wauzeka-Steuben        3-08.00
 12 Caydee Chappell            6 Boscobel               3-04.00
 12 Dezzirrae Edwards          6 Boscobel               3-04.00
 14 Avery Updike               7 Boscobel               3-02.00
 -- Myah Bensen                7 Cassville/Po                NH
 -- Leah Hinkle                7 Riverdale Mi                NH

Girls Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Emma Udelhoven             8 Wauzeka-Steuben        5-06.00   10
  2 Cayley Carter              8 Riverdale Mi          J5-00.00    8
  3 Monica Goodman             6 Fennimore             J5-00.00    6
 -- Haley Schneider            7 Riverdale Mi                NH
 -- Ellen Meyer                6 Fennimore                   NH
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Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Brooklyn Ritchie           7 Fennimore             13-02.00   10
  2 Madi Kinnett               8 Boscobel              12-06.50    8
  3 Grace Laufenberg           8 Cassville/Po          11-04.25    6
  4 Peyton Lendosky            8 Fennimore             10-11.00    5
  5 Makennah Wanless           6 Boscobel              10-09.00    4
  6 Lily Barr                  8 Riverdale Mi          10-08.25    3
  7 Joslyn Mahoney             6 River Valley          10-05.75    2
  8 Iris Adams                 8 Cassville/Po          10-04.50    1
  9 Annabelle Schlom           7 Richland Center       10-04.25
 10 Violet Mitchell            7 Wauzeka-Steuben       10-02.50
 11 Ava Jones                  8 Riverdale Mi          10-01.00
 12 Madi Cooley                8 Cassville/Po           9-08.00
 13 Kyllie Smith               7 River Valley           9-06.75
 14 Emma Horton                6 Riverdale Mi           8-09.00
 15 Allie Goplin               8 Riverdale Mi           8-08.50
 16 Kaitlyn Miess              6 Riverdale Mi           8-05.50
 17 Mallory McCullick          7 Wauzeka-Steuben        7-06.50
 18 Emma Uppena                6 Cassville/Po           6-05.00

Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Rhiannon Nelson-Hahn       8 Fennimore             32-05.00   10
  2 Brooklyn Ritchie           7 Fennimore             27-01.50    8
  3 Addison Bedward            8 Riverdale Mi          25-08.00    6
  4 Moriah O'Bday              7 Richland Center       24-11.00    5
  5 Mallory Miess              8 Riverdale Mi          24-02.00    4
  6 Brielle Fishnick           7 Cassville/Po          23-11.25    3
  7 Kalia Blakely              6 River Valley          23-04.50    2
  8 Makayla Karnoop            6 Boscobel              22-11.25    1
  9 Jocelyn Adrian             7 Cassville/Po          22-02.00
 10 Nakia Stitzer              7 Boscobel              22-00.00
 11 Rachel Waterfall           7 Richland Center       21-03.50
 12 Mollie Maes                6 River Valley          20-08.25

Girls Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Ella Hillebrand            8 River Valley          26-04.00   1  10
  2 Tayah Childs               7 Riverdale Mi          25-10.00   2   8
  3 Emma McGraw                8 Riverdale Mi          23-05.25   1   6
  4 Gabriella Ortiz            8 Richland Center       23-05.00   2   5
  5 Shelby Waterman            6 Boscobel              23-04.00   2   4
  6 Addison Rounds             8 Boscobel              22-05.50   2   3
  7 Ella McKay                 7 Riverdale Mi          21-02.50   2   2
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....Girls Shot Put

  8 Emma Udelhoven             8 Wauzeka-Steuben       20-02.50   2   1
  9 Clara Schnitzler           6 Fennimore             18-10.50   1
 10 Lilly Laeseke              7 Richland Center       18-05.00   1
 11 Sierra Turner              7 Richland Center       18-02.75   1
 12 Ava Roth                   7 Wauzeka-Steuben       15-11.50   1
 13 Jayke Laufenberg           6 Cassville/Po          15-08.00   1
 14 Kylie Landon               6 Fennimore             15-04.00   1
 15 Morgan Ellefson            6 River Valley          15-00.50   2

Girls Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Shelby Waterman            6 Boscobel                 57-09   1  10
  2 Addison Rounds             8 Boscobel                 55-11   2   8
  3 Tayah Childs               7 Riverdale Mi             52-10   2   6
  4 Harmony Reynolds           6 Cassville/Po             46-10   1   5
  5 Ella McKay                 7 Riverdale Mi             45-05   2   4
  6 Jayke Laufenberg           6 Cassville/Po             42-09   1   3
  7 Abbi Weber                 6 Fennimore                41-01   1   2
  8 Morgan Ellefson            6 River Valley             39-02   2   1
  9 Madyson Varela             6 Fennimore                36-06   2
 10 Rose Martinez              8 Riverdale Mi             36-02   1
 11 Kailin Scott               7 River Valley             33-03   1
 12 Lilly Laeseke              7 Richland Center          28-02   2
 13 Elizabeth Wiertzema        8 Richland Center          27-04   1
 14 Sierra Turner              7 Richland Center          26-09   2
 -- Sienna Deglow              7 Riverdale Mi              FOUL   2
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Riverdale Middle School    183        2) Fennimore                 103
    3) River Valley                72        4) Boscobel                   71
    5) Cassville/Potosi Middle Sc  51        6) Richland Center            39
    7) Wauzeka-Steuben             37        8) Riverdale Middle School B   8
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Richland Center            149        2) River Valley              115.50
    3) Fennimore                  106        4) Boscobel                   68
    5) Riverdale Middle School     52        6) Cassville/Potosi Middle S  32.50
    7) Wauzeka-Steuben              7


